Clinton Cross Country Invitational
Emma Young Park

Clinton, IA

October 1, 2016

Varsity Girls Team Results

Place Points Team Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

1 45 Muscatine 3 8 9 10 15 25 40
2 54 Urbandale 4 7 11 14 18 20 23
3 89 Fort Madison 2 6 21 24 36 52 57
4 89 North Scott 5 12 19 26 27 33 38
5 140 Bettendorf 17 28 29 32 34 69 78
6 147  Xavier 13 16 37 42 43 46 55
7 181 Pleasant Valley 22 31 35 47 50 53 59
8 228 CR Washington 1 49 54 73 81 89 94
9 241 IC Regina 44 45 48 58 61 62 68
10 277 Moline 30 65 66 77 79 85

11 343 Clinton 76 82 83 86 87 88 90

Incomplete Teams: Prince of Peace, Rock Island

Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Points Number Athlete Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 1096 Reagan Gorman CR Washington 10 18:59.7 6:07
2 2 1105 Sierra Howardson Fort Madison 11 19:08.0 6:09
3 3 1167 Brina Kraft Muscatine 12 19:18.2 6:13
4 4 1229 Kali Dixon Urbandale 10 19:45.1 6:21
5 5 1176 Abbi Lafrenz North Scott 9 19:46.5 6:22
6 6 1108 Brett Schneider Fort Madison 11 19:50.4 6:23
7 7 1224  Avery Peterson Urbandale 11 19:53.3 6:24
8 8 1160 Moriah Morter Muscatine 11 20:06.6 6:28
9 9 1168 Danielle Roos Muscatine 12 20:21.3 6:33
10 10 1166 Nicole Garrido Muscatine 12 20:27.1 6:35
11 11 1220 Abby Huls Urbandale 9 20:31.5 6:36
12 12 1180 Maddie Case North Scott 11 20:38.2 6:38
13 13 1245 Katie Tallett Xavier 12 20:42.2 6:40
14 14 1228 Carrie Cox Urbandale 10 20:43.9 6:40
15 15 1164 Emmie Smith Muscatine 10 20:47.2 6:41
16 16 1243  Peyton Recker Xavier 12 20:54.8 6:44
17 17 1253 Kiana Castro Bettendorf 12 20:56.8 6:44
18 18 1230 Hope Johnson Urbandale 10 20:57.9 6:45
19 19 1181 Brenna Kundel North Scott 11 20:59.0 6:45
20 20 1226 Kim Reyes Urbandale 11 21:06.8 6:47
21 21 1110 Cayleigh Smith Fort Madison 10 21:07.8 6:48
22 22 1197 Laura Brown Pleasant Valley 11 21:09.2 6:48
23 23 1222  Lexi Tindell Urbandale 9 21:10.4 6:49
24 24 1106 Claire Mendez Fort Madison 11 21:11.6 6:49
25 25 1169 Sarah Solt Muscatine 12 21:12.1 6:49
26 26 1183 Chloe Englekes North Scott 10 21:20.3 6:52
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1178
1251
1249
1143
1198
1252
1185
1255
1204
1107
1236
1175
1221
1159
1158
1237
1233
1124
1116
1246
1207
1114
1094
1104
1201
1090
1235
1188
1109
1119
1203
1241
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1182
1147
1146
1205
1121
1259
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1242
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Zoe Warm
Layken Bytnar
Nyah Block
Alexis Wolf

Caroline Christopherson

Peyton Bytnar
Katie Jackovich
Maggie Dixon
Cecilie Schieffer
Elizabeth Miller
Ellie Tanko
Emily Kundel
Ally Redenius
Emma Maynard
Olivia Fourneau
Claire Iversen
Megan Meyer
Natalie Sueppel
Nourah Abusada
Abby Tanko

Lily Jones
Kennedy Scott
Mekela Spence
Maddy McVey
Abbey Scheller
Serena Eck
Maggie Stutzman
Kaitlyn Ruwe
Claire Hellman
Breanna Balke
Katie Momissey
Bridget Schmitt
Natalie Shank
Elizabeth Klesner
Grace D'Antico
Lexi Soedt
Annie Knobloch
Emme Schwabe
Kaitlyn Evans

Mary Catherine Graff

Julia Krist

Rylee Blake

Liz Hessman
Achol Malow
Ashley Hageman
Laura Newton
Lauren Kimani

Alexis Witherspoon

North Scott
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Moline
Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
North Scott
Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley
Fort Madison
Xavier

North Scott
Urbandale
Muscatine
Muscatine
Xavier

Xavier

IC Regina

IC Regina
Xavier
Pleasant Valley
IC Regina

CR Washington
Fort Madison
Pleasant Valley
CR Washington
Xavier

North Scott
Fort Madison
IC Regina
Pleasant Valley
Xavier

IC Regina

IC Regina
Pleasant Valley
North Scott
Moline

Moline
Pleasant Valley
IC Regina
Bettendorf
Muscatine
Xavier
Urbandale

CR Washington
Pleasant Valley
IC Regina
Clinton
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21:22.8
21:28.1
21:32.5
21:35.1
21:37.9
21:40.4
21:40.9
21:45.6
21:48.2
21:50.6
21:53.7
22:02.9
22:05.9
22:11.8
22:12.3
22:12.7
22:14.0
22:14.3
22:16.1
22:18.5
22:19.6
22:21.7
22:26.1
22:29.1
22:35.0
22:35.3
22:37.7
22:38.4
22:39.9
22:41.4
22:43.5
22:43.9
22:51.2
22:55.0
22:56.4
22:57.6
22:58.5
23:06.6
23:10.1
23:12.6
23:15.1
23:16.1
23:17.4
23:30.1
23:36.6
24:06.3
24:06.6
24:10.5

6:53
6:54
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:58
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:16
7:16
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:23
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:34
7:36
7:45
7:45
7:47
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Morgan Madison
Emma Doyle
Alyssa McAnally
McKenzie Rice
Sophie Fox
Marlen Dondiego
Sam Wohlstadter
Emma Sunderman
Cathy Rosas
Keegan Cassidy
Amber Buer
Riley Hubbart
Natasha Nichols
Grace Dornbush
Rebecca Divarco
Lillian Johnson
Selena Cortez
Isabel Hogg
Madison Rush
Ashley Morris

Madalyn Appleby-Sparrow CR Washington

Moline
Bettendorf
Moline
Bettendorf

CR Washington
Clinton

Clinton
Bettendorf
Moline

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

CR Washington
Clinton

Prince of Peace
Rock Island
Clinton

CR Washington
Clinton

Clinton

12

11
11
11
11
12
10
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

24:13.0
24:19.6
24:23.6
24:38.1
24:56.0
25:06.3
25:09.6
25:12.5
25:16.5
25:35.4
26:20.1
26:29.5
26:35.1
26:58.8
27:08.7
27:59.0
28:24.3
28:59.4
30:16.4
30:54.3
30:59.1

7:47
7:49
7:51
7:55
8:01
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:14
8:28
8:31
8:33
8:41
8:44
9:00
9:08
9:19
9:44
9:56
9:58

lowa Association of Track Coaches, lowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 3 of 10



mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com

Clinton Cross Country Invitational
Emma Young Park

Clinton, IA

October 1, 2016

Varsity Boys Team Results

Place Points Team Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

1 56 CR Washington 8 10 11 12 15 30 52

2 57 Indianola 3 6 13 17 18 19 34

3 71 Pleasant Valley 7 9 14 20 21 23 26

4 101 Muscatine 1 5 22 33 45 58 60

5 138 Urbandale 2 4 42 43 61 63 64

6 168 Xavier 28 31 35 39 44 83 92

7 213 Moline 16 37 40 46 107

8 223 Bettendorf 24 48 53 54 66 68 81

9 255 Fort Madison 25 55 57 65 85 89 93

10 262 North Scott 27 56 62 76 77 78 79

11 288 IC Regina 32 47 73 87 99 104 106

12 335 Clinton 59 70 82 91 95 100 115

13 378 Prince of Peace 50 97 112 113 114

Incomplete Teams: Rock Island

Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place Points Number Athlete Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 1388 Alex Bautista Muscatine 12 16:23.1 5:16
2 2 1458 Drake Henrichs Urbandale 12 16:25.2 5:17
3 3 1353  Seth Nostrala Indianola 12 16:29.6 5:18
4 4 1452 Payton Marrs Urbandale 9 16:30.6 5:19
5 5 1390 Kyle Hoffman Muscatine 12 16:36.0 5:20
6 6 1349 Quentin Linnan Indianola 11 16:44.6 5:23
7 7 1430 Gavin Smith Pleasant Valley 10 16:45.7 5:23
8 8 1324 Sam McDermott CR Washington 12 16:48.1 5:24
9 9 1416 lan Kaffenberger Pleasant Valley 9 16:50.2 5:25
10 10 1319 Paul Schneidermann CR Washington 10 16:51.7 5:25
11 11 1307 Lewis Kleman CR Washington 9 16:52.9 5:26
12 12 1320 Patrick Gorman CR Washington 12 16:53.3 5:26
13 13 1351  Eric Baldus Indianola 10 16:54.8 5:26
14 14 1425 Anthony Pena Pleasant Valley 11 16:59.5 5:28
15 15 1308 Max Locher CR Washington 9 17:01.8 5:29
16 16 1361 Andrew Ellison Moline 11 17:02.8 5:29
17 17 1350 Gabe Pottebaum Indianola 11 17:05.7 5:30
18 18 1354 Dudley Yeoman Indianola 12 17:06.7 5:30
19 19 1352 Nathan Magalhaes Indianola 12 17:07.6 5:31
20 20 1426 Andrew Witters Pleasant Valley 11 17:08.0 5:31
21 21 1431 lan Aplington Pleasant Valley 12 17:08.4 5:31
22 22 1382 Tyler Olson Muscatine 11 17:10.4 5:31
23 23 1424  Collin Kuebrich Pleasant Valley 11 17:20.8 5:35
24 24 1275 Jackson Stamper Bettendorf 11 17:21.6 5:35

lowa Association of Track Coaches, lowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 4 of 10



mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62

63

1327
1432
1407
1468
1449
1310
1467
1342
1389
1348
1469
1444
1364
1423
1471
1363
1433
1459
1454
1481
1392
1374
1339
1273
1434
1439
1323
1268
1286
1326
1406
1328
1391
1297
1385
1450
1397
1460
1455
1332
1284
1453
1274
1451
1301
1325
1393
1345

Aaron Steffensmeier

Parker McMillan
Jackson Schrock
John Pape
Terrell Robinson
Caleb Kleman
Jonathan Lansing
Nathan Meyer
Garrett Dolan
Jeb Borgmeyer
Nolan Pithan
Jalil Gay

Ryan Lodico
Zack Garner

Joe Scieszinski
Alex Klum

JR Pourin

Jacob Mellott
Ryan Finer
Maylon Steepleton
Cristian Raya
Logan Pauley
Nate Green
Joey Parker
Christian Simmons
Payton Schnier
Josiah Lydon
Kyler Castro
Donnie Klutho
Noah Sissel
Gabe Jensen
Dayne Cordray
Tevin Toven
Andrew Sattler
Brighton Kraft
Reece Knepper
Brandon House
Michael Van Riessen
Eli Noble

Jared Kester
Dylan Canas
Sam Schweizer
Nick Ratigan
Jack Larson
Gannon Fuller
Onel Valdez
Scott Schafer
Zach Kratz
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Brady Trego
Bryson Cook
Nick Boddicker
Isaac Mize

Colin Wiersema
Nate Boddicker
Marcus Padilla
Thomas Crowley
Tucker Smith

Keegan Schultschik

Kyle Huesmann
Elton Kruse

Payton Dieckman

Nicholas Yowell
Alex Karamitros

Joseph Grabowski
Tavian Douglas-Rogan

Keegan Lofquist
Sam Rohret
Miguel Trejo
Andrew Bushnell
Zane Jensen

Andrew Brimeyer

Johann Hudson
Matt Smith
Robert Beck
Oscar Ramirez
Travis Doty
Michael Dunn
Grayson Walther
lan Ochoa
Martin Gonzalez
Aaron Taylor
Ethan Boileau
Jack Hinman
Dylan Baltazor
Gage Ruden
Josh Frana
Stephen Hudson
Sameer Ansari

Muscatine
Urbandale
North Scott
North Scott
North Scott
North Scott
North Scott
Bettendorf
Clinton

Xavier
Bettendorf
Fort Madison
North Scott

IC Regina

CR Washington
Fort Madison
Rock Island
Clinton

Xavier

Fort Madison
Rock Island
Clinton

Xavier

Prince of Peace
Muscatine

IC Regina
Clinton

North Scott

IC Regina
Xavier

IC Regina
Moline
Bettendorf

IC Regina

IC Regina
Bettendorf
Prince of Peace
Prince of Peace
Prince of Peace
Clinton
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18:54.8
18:56.3
18:58.1
18:58.5
18:59.5
19:00.0
19:05.6
19:06.7
19:10.9
19:13.1
19:15.8
19:16.8
19:24.9
19:28.0
19:28.3
19:28.7
19:32.2
19:34.4
19:36.7
19:37.9
19:48.4
19:50.2
19:52.0
19:53.6
19:54.2
20:00.3
20:11.8
20:21.7
20:24.7
20:24.9
20:30.9
20:49.9
20:56.0
21:20.1
21:37.8
21:59.4
22:59.7
23:04.6
24:31.5
25:54.0

6:05
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:26
6:30
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:36
6:42
6:44
6:52
6:57
7:04
7:24
7:25
7:53
8:20

lowa Association of Track Coaches, lowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 6 of 10



mailto:IAXCResults@gmail.com

Clinton Cross Country Invitational
Emma Young Park

Clinton, IA
October 1, 2016

Freshman-Sophomore Girls Team Results
Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Place Points Team

1 30 Pleasant Valley 1 2
2 71 Bettendorf 4 7
3 82 North Scott 3 5
4 105 IC Regina 19 21
5 113 Muscatine 9 24
6 116 Xavier 13 16

8 10 12
11 25 40
20 36 39
26 27 30
31 35 45
18 46 55

14
42
41
38
47
58

17
56
43
49
50

Incomplete Teams: Clinton, CR Washington Fort Madison, Moline Prince of Peace, Rock Island,

Urbandale

Freshman-Sophomore Girls Individual Results
Points Number Athlete

Place

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6

7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15

16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22

23

24 20
25 21
26 22
27 23
28

29

30 24

1189
1194
1173
1265
1177
1075
1257
1202
1151
1190
1263
1193
1240
1192
1131
1232
1195
1239
1126
1187
1115
1199
1196
1163
1264
1112
1111
1191
1097
1125

Lauren Buechel
Kayci Gatlin
Chloe Engelbrecht
Lexie Williams
Kailie Smith
Lauren Buer
Madison Foht
Shannon Mullen
Lauren Dirth
Caroline McCauley
Madison Temple
Claire Fields
Hannah Dake
Madison Einck
Emily Lopez

Rilee Lansing
Sophie Curns
Kathryn Cosgrove
Sara Burlage
Rylie Rucker
Emma Welter
Ashley Wadford
Maya Johnson
Julia Moravec
Faith Weis

Nyah Engstrom
Abigail Burger
Holyn Doran
Olivia Kennedy
Molly Vittetoe

Team

Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
North Scott
Bettendorf
North Scott
Clinton
Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley
Muscatine
Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
Pleasant Valley
Xavier
Pleasant Valley
Moline

Xavier
Pleasant Valley
Xavier

IC Regina
North Scott

IC Regina
Pleasant Valley
Pleasant Valley
Muscatine
Bettendorf

IC Regina

IC Regina
Pleasant Valley
CR Washington
IC Regina

Time

21:23.2
21:45.8
22:19.9
22:31.5
22:32.1
22:48.5
22:50.8
22:54.4
23:00.7
23:06.5
23:18.5
23:20.9
23:21.4
23:23.8
23:25.6
23:42.5
23:44.1
23:48.6
23:55.7
24:01.6
24:02.0
24:09.0
24:12.0
24:18.1
24:23.4
24:28.2
24:31.3
24:36.1
24:46.4
24:58.5

Pace
6:53
7:00
7:11
7:15
7:15
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:24
7:26
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:38
7:38
7:40
7:42
7:44
7:44
7:46
7:47
7:49
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:55
7:58
8:02
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58
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60
61
62
63

25

26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38

39
40

41

1155
1099
1211
1212
1161
1171
1210
1130
1179
1261
1184
1250
1170
1077
1162
1231
1156
1186
1129
1152
1157
1153
1154
1238
1254
1098
1234
1127
1113
1133
1248
1174
1078

Ellie Howard
Emily Weis
Franchesca Owens
Aaliyah Smith
Alexus Donath
Brenna Bullock
Teaylor Gygi
Allison Meyer
Avery Woods
Eva Rasmer
Breanna Hughes
FAith Bonilla
Chloe Brabant
Rylee Jensen
Annie Hight
Ella Kane
Rachel Mullikin
Marley Longenecker
Morgan Louvar
Erin Elizalde
Izzy Terry

Sadie Fillmore
Gabby Garcia
Carley Beck
Erin Cruise

Eko Mason
Lauren Skala
Emma Corkery
Kira Louvar
Paulina Vega
Maya Bake
Malainie Ewolt
Emma Ludvisen

Muscatine
CR Washington
Rock Island
Rock Island
Muscatine
North Scott
Rock Island
IC Regina
North Scott
Bettendorf
North Scott
Bettendorf
North Scott
Clinton
Muscatine
Xavier
Muscatine
North Scott
IC Regina
Muscatine
Muscatine
Muscatine
Muscatine
Xavier
Bettendorf
CR Washington
Xavier

IC Regina
IC Regina
Moline
Bettendorf
North Scott
Clinton

lowa Association of Track Coaches, lowaRunJumpThrow.com Page 8 of 10

25:16.0
25:21.0
25:21.3
25:49.7
25:50.2
25:51.2
25:54.9
26:02.9
26:05.5
26:05.9
26:24.2
26:26.1
26:44.9
26:51.5
26:54.8
26:55.2
26:57.8
27:01.0
27:24.7
27:34.8
27:48.0
28:00.3
28:03.7
28:27.6
28:34.7
28:38.1
28:39.6
28:43.4
28:52.8
28:58.7
29:01.0
29:22.6
29:31.3

8:08
8:09
8:09
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:30
8:30
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:49
8:52
8:57
9:00
9:02
9:09
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:17
9:19
9:20
9:27
9:30
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Clinton Cross Country Invitational
Emma Young Park

Clinton, IA

October 1, 2016

Freshman-Sophomore Boys Team Results

Place Points Team Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

1 35 Pleasant Valley 3 6 7 11 12 13 14
2 56 Bettendorf 2 10 15 18 19 23 33
3 58 Moline 1 5 17 20 21 30 31
4 126 CR Washington 4 27 40 41 43 77

5 143 Muscatine 16 26 37 48 49 50 61
6 166 Xavier 29 35 38 47 59 74 75
7 191 Clinton 24 44 54 58 63 65 66
8 194 North Scott Fort Madison 34 46 52 55 60 62 67

Incomplete Teams: Indianola, Urbandale

Freshman-Sophomore Boys Individual Results

Place Points Number Athlete Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 1372  Nikola Stojanovic Moline 10 17:25.7 5:36
2 2 1277 James Baker Bettendorf 10 17:33.3 5:39
3 3 1419 Kent Nichols Pleasant Valley 9 17:50.8 5:44
4 4 1318 Khory Nobles CR Washington 10 17:59.8 5:47
5 5 1360 Tim Wolf Moline 9 18:02.3 5:48
6 6 1422  Eric Zabel Pleasant Valley 9 18:03.6 5:49
7 7 1428 Cole Hanson Pleasant Valley 10 18:07.6 5:50
8 1443 Tony VandeWalle Rock Island 9 18:08.6 5:50
9 1440 Logan Conner Rock Island 9 18:11.1 5:51
10 8 1282 Brendan Scott Bettendorf 10 18:16.6 5:53
11 9 1427  Connor Flinn Pleasant Valley 10 18:22.2 5:55
12 10 1417 Jack Meyers Pleasant Valley 9 18:24.7 5:55
13 11 1421 Adrian Swanson Pleasant Valley 9 18:26.8 5:56
14 12 1420 Mitchell Strobbe Pleasant Valley 9 18:28.6 5:57
15 13 1269 Collin Cincola Bettendorf 9 18:30.5 5:57
16 14 1377 Cannon Jones Muscatine 9 18:35.4 5:59
17 15 1371 Cameron Samolitis Moline 10 18:40.2 6:00
18 16 1270 Jonny Swarm Bettendorf 9 18:42.5 6:01
19 17 1280 Jack Nelson Bettendorf 10 18:45.0 6:02
20 18 1365 Sam Adams Moline 10 18:50.0 6:03
21 19 1368 Spencer Clapper Moline 10 18:50.3 6:04
22 1418 Max Murphy Pleasant Valley 9 18:53.7 6:05
23 20 1283 lan Silva Bettendorf 10 18:57.8 6:06
24 21 1299 Sean Hammond Clinton 10 19:00.0 6:07
25 1415 Cooper Frakes Pleasant Valley 9 19:12.9 6:11
26 22 1387 Hazelwoood Owen Muscatine 10 19:18.5 6:13
27 23 1309 Noah Nanke CR Washington 9 19:20.2 6:13
28 1442  Aminia Mashimango Rock Island 9 19:20.6 6:13
29 24 1472 Nathaniel Hagarty Xavier 10 19:25.6 6:15
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

25
26

27
28
29

30
31

32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52

53
54

55

1370
1369
1366
1278
1396
1475
1429
1376
1465
1279
1316
1313
1357
1317
1288
1355
1412
1462
1381
1378
1380
1398
1281
1287
1403
1276
1446
1298
1463
1395
1379
1405
1289
1384
1482
1294
1399
1386
1410
1290
1292
1291
1340
1474
1473
1343
1306
1347

Nikolas Johnson
Bryce Johnson

Michael Aumuller

Marcus Brooks
Bryce Golden
Ethan Naustion
Tristan McMillan
Roeth Eli

Clayton Schultschik

Tyger Callahan
Gabe Greco

Logan Bouschlicher

Trae Geyer
Jack Lin

Kyle Gassman
Phelps Bohlman
Slater Willams
Sean Deegan
Aiden Staker
Erber Kevin
Phillip Smith
Seth Schrock
Logan Quick
Trevor Bitner
David Boetger
Chris Arevalo
Mitchell Grizzle
Kyle Guilliams
Devin Muresan
Ethan Farber
Simon Reichert
Zach Garrard
Riley Nickles
Seth Hoffman
Hunter Hugunin
Justin Wenzel
Chris Tauge
Gavin Krings
Spencer Thomas
Ethan Nielsen
Aiden Smith
Joe Simpson

David Keffala-Gerhard

Peter Kennedy
Anthony Karl
Noah Weiner
Brian Altfillisch
Joel Sueppel

Moline

Moline

Moline
Bettendorf
North Scott
Xavier
Pleasant Valley
Muscatine
Xavier
Bettendorf

CR Washington
CR Washington
Moline

CR Washington
Clinton

Moline

North Scott
Xavier
Muscatine
Muscatine
Muscatine
North Scott
Bettendorf
Clinton

North Scott
Bettendorf
Rock Island
Clinton

Xavier

North Scott
Muscatine
North Scott
Clinton
Muscatine
Clinton

Clinton

North Scott
Muscatine
North Scott
Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

IC Regina
Xavier

Xavier

IC Regina

CR Washington
IC Regina

19:26.8
19:28.4
19:28.8
19:29.2
19:31.8
19:32.2
19:33.3
19:35.2
19:36.0
19:53.6
19:57.0
19:58.4
19:59.1
20:04.2
20:15.7
20:16.6
20:23.7
20:25.3
20:32.2
20:37.5
20:38.0
20:42.6
20:45.1
20:49.6
20:50.4
20:56.5
20:57.1
21:12.2
21:29.8
21:39.5
21:49.0
21:51.7
21:58.4
21:58.8
22:06.0
22:06.6
22:16.9
22:23.2
22:28.2
22:31.2
22:31.8
22:38.9
22:57.8
23:16.7
23:26.6
24:10.3
24:32.9
25:37.9

6:15
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:31
6:31
6:34
6:34
6:36
6:38
6:38
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:44
6:44
6:49
6:55
6:58
7:01
7:02
7:04
7:04
7:07
7:07
7:10
7:12
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:17
7:23
7:29
7:32
7:47
7:54
8:15
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